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49533100ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/APC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533200ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533300ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC, OM3, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC, OM4, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533600ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533700ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533800ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LC/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49533900ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LC/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535600ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/APC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49535700ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49535800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49535900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC, OM3, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC, OM4, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536100ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536200ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536300ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LC/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536400ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LC/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49538100ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/APC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538200ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538300ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538400ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC, OM3, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538500ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC, OM4, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538600ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538700ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538800ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LC/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49538900ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LC/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540600ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/APC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49540700ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49540800ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49540900ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC, OM3, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541000ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC, OM4, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541100ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541200ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541300ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LC/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541400ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LC/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49543100ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/APC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543200ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

FO trunks - Variants overview - LC/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca
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49543300ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543400ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC, OM3, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543500ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC, OM4, Dca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543600ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543700ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LC/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543800ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LC/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49543900ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LC/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49547200ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/APC, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547300ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547400ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC, G.652.D, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547500ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC, OM3, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547600ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC, OM4, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547700ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547800ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LC/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547900ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LC/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49548000ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LC/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49548100ZY FO trunk cable, 72x LC/APC, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC LC/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548200ZY FO trunk cable, 72x LC/APC-LC/PC, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC LC/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548300ZY FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC, G.652.D, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548400ZY FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC, OM3, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548500ZY FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC, OM4, Eca LC/PC LC/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548600ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LC/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548700ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LC/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548800ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LC/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49548900ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LC/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LC/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

FO trunks - Variants overview - LC/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca

* Trunks with 72 fibres are excluded from the standard delivery programme (delivery time: 2 weeks).
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49550600ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49550700ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49550800ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49550900ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551000ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551100ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551200ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LCD/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551300ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LCD/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552200ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552300ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552400ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552500ZY FO trunk cable, 2x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49553000ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553100ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553200ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553300ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553400ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553500ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553600ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LCD/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553700ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LCD/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554600ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554700ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554800ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554900ZY FO trunk cable, 3x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49555400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49555500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49555600ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49555700ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49555800ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49555900ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556000ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LCD/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556100ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LCD/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557000ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557100ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557200ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557300ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49557900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

FO trunks - Variants overview - LCD/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca
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49558000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558100ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558200ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558300ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558400ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LCD/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558500ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LCD/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559400ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559500ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559600ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559700ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49560200ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560300ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560400ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560500ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560600ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560700ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560800ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LCD/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49560900ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LCD/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561800ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561900ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562000ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, OM3, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562100ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LCD/PC, OM4, Dca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562600ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49562700ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49562800ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, OM3, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49562900ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, OM4, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563000ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563100ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563200ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LCD/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563300ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LCD/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564200ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564300ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564400ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, OM3, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564500ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LCD/PC, OM4, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49565000ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565100ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565200ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, OM3, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565300ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, OM4, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

FO trunks - Variants overview - LCD/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca



Art. No. Description Connector 
type A

Connector 
type B

Polarity Number
of fibres

fiber type Cable Art. No. Cable description CRP class Divider type Shortest
leg (mm)

Longest
leg (mm)

49565400ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565500ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565600ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LCD/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565700ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LCD/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566600ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/APC LCD/APC A to B 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566700ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566800ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, OM3, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566900ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x LCD/PC, OM4, Eca LCD/PC LCD/PC A to B 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

FO trunks - Variants overview - LCD/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca

* Trunks with 72 fibres are excluded from the standard delivery programme (delivery time: 2 weeks).
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49534000ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534100ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534200ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC, OM3, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534300ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC, OM4, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534600ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LSH/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534700ZY FO trunk cable, 4x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LSH/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49536500ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536600ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536700ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC, OM3, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC, OM4, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49536900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537100ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LSH/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537200ZY FO trunk cable, 6x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LSH/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49539000ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539100ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539200ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC, OM3, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539300ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC, OM4, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539400ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539500ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539600ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LSH/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539700ZY FO trunk cable, 8x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LSH/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49541500ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541600ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541700ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC, OM3, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541800ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC, OM4, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49541900ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542000ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542100ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LSH/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542200ZY FO trunk cable, 12x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LSH/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49544000ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544100ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544200ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC, OM3, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544300ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC, OM4, Dca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544400ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544500ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca LSH/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

FO trunks - Variants overview - LSH/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca



FO trunks - Variants overview - LSH/xPC
FO Universal ZGGFR, Dca / wbGGFR, Eca

Art. No. Description Connector 
type A

Connector 
type B

Polarity Number
of fibres

fiber type Cable Art. No. Cable description CRP class Divider type Shortest
leg (mm)

Longest
leg (mm)

49544600ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Dca LSH/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544700ZY FO trunk cable, 24x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Dca LSH/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545600ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Eca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49545700ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49545800ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC, OM3, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49545900ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC, OM4, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546000ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LSH/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546100ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LSH/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546200ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LSH/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546300ZY FO trunk cable, 48x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LSH/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49549000ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/APC, G.652.D, Eca LSH/APC LSH/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549100ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC, G.652.D, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549200ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC, OM3, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549300ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC, OM4, Eca LSH/PC LSH/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549400ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LSH/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549500ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca LSH/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549600ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC-open end, OM3, Eca LSH/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549700ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x LSH/PC-open end, OM4, Eca LSH/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

* Trunks with 72 fibres are excluded from the standard delivery programme (delivery time: 2 weeks).
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49534800ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/APC, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49534900ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535000ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC, OM3, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535100ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC, OM4, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535200ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535300ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SC/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49535500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SC/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49537300ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/APC, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537400ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537500ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC, OM3, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537600ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC, OM4, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537700ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49537900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SC/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49538000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SC/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49539800ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/APC, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49539900ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540000ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC, OM3, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540100ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC, OM4, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540200ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540300ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540400ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SC/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49540500ZY FO trunk cable, 8x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SC/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49542300ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/APC, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542400ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542500ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC, OM3, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542600ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC, OM4, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542700ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542800ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49542900ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SC/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49543000ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SC/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49544800ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/APC, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49544900ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545000ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC, OM3, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545100ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC, OM4, Dca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545200ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545300ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SC/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

FO trunks - Variants overview - SC/xPC
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FO trunks - Variants overview - SC/xPC
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49545400ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SC/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49545500ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SC/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49546400ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/APC, G.652.D, Eca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546500ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC, G.652.D, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546600ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC, OM3, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546700ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC, OM4, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546800ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SC/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49546900ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SC/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547000ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Eca SC/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49547100ZY FO trunk cable, 48x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Eca SC/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49549800ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/APC, G.652.D, Eca SC/APC SC/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49549900ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC, G.652.D, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550000ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC, OM3, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550100ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC, OM4, Eca SC/PC SC/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550200ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SC/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550300ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SC/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550400ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC-open end, OM3, Eca SC/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49550500ZY* FO trunk cable, 72x SC/PC-open end, OM4, Eca SC/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

* Trunks with 72 fibres are excluded from the standard delivery programme (delivery time: 2 weeks).
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49551400ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551500ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551600ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551700ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551800ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49551900ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC N/A 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552000ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SCD/PC N/A 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552100ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SCD/PC N/A 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552600ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552700ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 4 G.652.D 19020300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552800ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 4 OM3 18598900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49552900ZY FO trunk cable, 2x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 4 OM4 19271200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x4, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 580

49553800ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49553900ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554000ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554100ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554200ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554300ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC N/A 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554400ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SCD/PC N/A 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49554500ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SCD/PC N/A 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49555000ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49555100ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 6 G.652.D 19020400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49555200ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 6 OM3 19011200DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49555300ZY FO trunk cable, 3x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 6 OM4 19336000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x6, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 610

49556200ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556300ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556600ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556700ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC N/A 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556800ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SCD/PC N/A 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49556900ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SCD/PC N/A 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557400ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557500ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 8 G.652.D 19020500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557600ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 8 OM3 18595900DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49557700ZY FO trunk cable, 4x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 8 OM4 18736300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x8, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 640

49558600ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558700ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700
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49558800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49558900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559100ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC N/A 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559200ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SCD/PC N/A 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559300ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SCD/PC N/A 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559800ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49559900ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 12 G.652.D 19007700DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49560000ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 12 OM3 18635000DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49560100ZY FO trunk cable, 6x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 12 OM4 19125100DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x12, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 12, 20 mm 550 700

49561000ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561100ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561200ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561300ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561400ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561500ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC N/A 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561600ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Dca SCD/PC N/A 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49561700ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Dca SCD/PC N/A 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562200ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562300ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 24 G.652.D 18735400DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, G.652.D, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562400ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, OM3, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 24 OM3 19175500DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM3, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49562500ZY FO trunk cable, 12x SCD/PC, OM4, Dca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 24 OM4 19271300DZ FO Universal ZGGFR, 1x24, OM4, Dca Dca-s2,d1,a1 Divider 24, 25 mm 550 880

49563400ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563500ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563600ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, OM3, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563700ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, OM4, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563800ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49563900ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC N/A 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564000ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Eca SCD/PC N/A 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564100ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Eca SCD/PC N/A 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564600ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564700ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 48 G.652.D 19020800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564800ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, OM3, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 48 OM3 18648600EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49564900ZY FO trunk cable, 24x SCD/PC, OM4, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 48 OM4 19127800EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 4x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1240

49565800ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49565900ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566000ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, OM3, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566100ZY* FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, OM4, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060
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49566200ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/APC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566300ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC-open end, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC N/A 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566400ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC-open end, OM3, Eca SCD/PC N/A 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49566500ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC-open end, OM4, Eca SCD/PC N/A 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49567000ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/APC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/APC SCD/APC A to B 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49567100ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, G.652.D, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 72 G.652.D 19021000EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, G.652.D, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49567200ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, OM3, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 72 OM3 18653900EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM3, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

49567300ZY FO trunk cable, 36x SCD/PC, OM4, Eca SCD/PC SCD/PC A to B 72 OM4 19739100EZ FO Universal wbGGFR, 6x12, OM4, Eca Eca Divider 72, 32 mm 550 1060

* Trunks with 72 fibres are excluded from the standard delivery programme (delivery time: 2 weeks).
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